103000000000000

(Requestor's Name)
(
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
789/2020/12/
101/2930/6/1
789/2930/671 Cypress
Cypiess
()

Office Use Only



000015851570

Eco Cypress Mulch (31)

04/25/03--01012--016

DIVISION OF CHATTERS OF CONTRACTORS

W3-12062

103-600



April 28, 2003

JANET TOMLINSON, PRES. 10320 WEST ATLANTIC AVENUE DELRAY BEACH, FL 33446

SUBJECT: ECO CYPRESS MULCH Ref. Number: W03000012062

We have received your document for ECO CYPRESS MULCH and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must disclaim the term(s) CYPRESS in addition to the term(s) already disclaimed. Please amend # 2 in Part III accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6918.

Letter Number: 303A00025724

Nanette Causseaux Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Division of Corporations - P.O. ROY 6397 - Tallahassaa Florida 39314

APPLICATION FOR THE REGISTRATION OF A TRADEMARK OR SERVICE MARK

	PURSUANT T	O CHAPTER ,195, FLOI	RIDA STATUTES	
	Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Name & :	address to whom acknowledg	ment should be sent:
		Amerign	ow Recycling - Delray	Z Limited Partnersh
		10320 N	lest Atlantic Avenue	
		Delray	Beach Florida 33446	
		(561 Daytime') 499-8148 Felephone number	<u> </u>
		PART I		
1. (a) A	Applicant's name: <u>AMERIGROW RE</u>	CYCLING - DELRAY	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	
(b) A	Applicant's business address:10;	320 WEST ATLANTIO	. AVENUE	
(0) 2		RAY BEACH FLORII		
			City/State/Zip	
` '	Applicant's telephone number: (56	.) 499 - 814	<u>.</u>	
II 🛄	ndividual		☐ Joint Venture ☐	Other:
	General Partnership 🔻 🎞 Limite	ed Partnership	Union	
If other t	than an individual,	/		
(1) Flori	ida registration number: <u>B95–000</u> 0	000282	(2) Domicile State:	NEW YORK
(3) Fede	eral Employer Identification Numb	er: <u>16-1480138</u>		
2. (a) If (i	If the mark to be registered is a service, furniture moving services, diap	ice mark, the services er services, house pa	in connection with which inting services, etc.)	the mark is used:
	N/A			
			•	
		·		<u> </u>
(b) If (i.	the mark to be registered is a trad- e., ladies sportswear, cat food, bar	emark, the goods in coecue grills, shoe lace	onnection with which the nes, etc.)	nark is used:
-	WOOD MITLCH			
	-,·-	,		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(a) T	ho modo or mannar in which the	onle in von de (1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		4.
(c) 1	he mode or manner in which the m	ark is used:(i.e., labe	is, decais, newspaper adver-	usements, brochures, etc

FLYERS, POSTCARDS, PRINTED ADVERTISING, RADIO AND TV ADVERTISING,

(Continued)

CR2E014(7/97)

d) The class(es) in which go	oods or services fall:
CLASS 31 - AGRICULTI	•
Date first used by the app	PART II plicant, predecessor, or a related company (must include month, day and year):
	e: 12/01/02 (b) Date first used in Florida: 12/01/02
The mark to be registered must be 25 words or less	PART III d is: (If logo/design is included, please give brief written description which s.) ECO CYPRESS MULCH
	ECO CYPRESS MULCH
2. DISCLAIMER (if application of the control of the	able) THE EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO USE THE TERM "MULCH_CYPRESS" APART FROM THE MARK AS SHOWN.
related company has the right t likely to deceive or confuse or t further acknowledge that I have	, being sworn, depose and say that I am the owner and the authorized to sign on behalf of the owner and applicant herein, and no other person except of to use such mark in Florida either in the identical form or in such near resemblance as to be to be mistaken therefor. I make this affidavit and verification on my/the applicant's behalf read the application and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and tIGROW RECYCLING-DELRAY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP AMERIGROW RECYCLING CORP., GENERAL PARTNER
Ja	net Topkinson, President Applicant's signature or authorized person's signature
STATE OF A QUIDA	(List name and title)
COUNTY OF Holm	Beach
On this // day of day of	2pril , 19 3 , Janet Ton Linson person
who is personally kno	own to me whose identity I proved on the basis of
(Seal)	Notary Public Signature

ELIZABETH HORNSBY Commission # DD0124445 Expires 6/11/2006 Bonded through
(800-432-4254) Flonda Notary Assn., Inc.

My Commission Expires: 6.11.2006

FEE: \$87.50 per class